
Hallenspielplan  Nordhorn, Sporthalle EGN  ( 803176 )
Bernhard-Neehues-Str. 51 / Eingang über Nino-Allee
48529   Nordhorn

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 14.09.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

ReK MJF

ReK MJF

ReK MJF

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

SV Vorwärts Nordhorn

SG Neuenhaus/Uelsen III

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

FC Schüttorf 09

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

SV Vorwärts Nordhorn

SG Neuenhaus/Uelsen III

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

FC Schüttorf 09

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

6:22

26:2

1:16

18:2

2:2

0:17

So. 09.11.2025 11:30

12:30

13:30

15:30

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

ROL WJF

HSG Bentheim/Gildehaus

HSG Bentheim/Gildehaus

SV Sigiltra Sögel

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

SV Sigiltra Sögel

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

TV Meppen

14:15

11:5

2:8

10:3

Do. 27.11.2025 19:30 ReL F SV Vorwärts Nordhorn II SV Dalum II 33:38

Mi. 31.12.2025 23:57

23:58

23:59

ReL MJF

ReL MJF

ReL MJF

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

HSG Haselünn…ke II (GJF)

SV Dalum (GJF)

HSG Haselünn…ke II (GJF)

SV Dalum (GJF)

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 14:00

15:30

ROL WJE

ROL WJD

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

SG Lingen-Lohne

FC Schüttorf 09

0:0

0:0

So. 08.03.2026 10:30

11:30

12:30

ReL MJF

ReL MJF

ReL MJF

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

VfL Emslage (GJF)

SV Raspo Lathen (GJF)

VfL Emslage (GJF)

SV Raspo Lathen (GJF)

HSG Nordhorn e.V. II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.04.2026 10:30

11:30

12:30

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

FC Schüttorf 09 II

FC Schüttorf 09 II

FC Schüttorf 09

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

FC Schüttorf 09

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

0:0

0:0

0:0


