Hallenspielplan Nordhorn, Sporthalle EGN (803176) Bernhard-Neehues-Str. 51 / Eingang über Nino-Allee 48529 Nordhorn

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
So. 14.09.2025 10:00	ReK WJD	HSG Nordhorn e.V. II	SV Vorwärts Nordhorn	6:22
11:00	ReK WJD	SV Vorwärts Nordhorn	SG Neuenhaus/Uelsen III	26:2
12:00	ReK WJD	SG Neuenhaus/Uelsen III	HSG Nordhorn e.V. II	1:16
13:00	ReK MJF	HSG Nordhorn e.V.	FC Schüttorf 09	18:2
14:00	ReK MJF	FC Schüttorf 09	HSG Nordhorn e.V. II	2:2
15:00	ReK MJF	HSG Nordhorn e.V. II	HSG Nordhorn e.V.	0:17
So. 09.11.2025 11:30	ROL MJF	HSG Bentheim/Gildehaus	HSG Nordhorn e.V.	14:15
12:30	ROL MJF	HSG Bentheim/Gildehaus	SV Sigiltra Sögel	11:5
13:30	ROL MJF	SV Sigiltra Sögel	HSG Nordhorn e.V.	2:8
15:30	ROL WJF	HSG Nordhorn e.V.	TV Meppen	10:3
Do. 27.11.2025 19:30	ReL F	SV Vorwärts Nordhorn II	SV Dalum II	33:38
Mi. 31.12.2025 23:57	ReL MJF	HSG Nordhorn e.V. II	HSG Haselünnke II (GJF)	0:0
23:58	ReL MJF	HSG Haselünnke II (GJF)	SV Dalum (GJF)	0:0
23:59	ReL MJF	SV Dalum (GJF)	HSG Nordhorn e.V. II	0:0
Sa. 28.02.2026 14:00	ROL WJE	HSG Nordhorn e.V.	SG Lingen-Lohne	0:0
15:30	ROL WJD	HSG Nordhorn e.V.	FC Schüttorf 09	0:0
So. 08.03.2026 10:30	ReL MJF	HSG Nordhorn e.V. II	VfL Emslage (GJF)	0:0
11:30	ReL MJF	VfL Emslage (GJF)	SV Raspo Lathen (GJF)	0:0
12:30	ReL MJF	SV Raspo Lathen (GJF)	HSG Nordhorn e.V. II	0:0
Sa. 18.04.2026 10:30	ROL MJF	FC Schüttorf 09 II	HSG Nordhorn e.V.	0:0
11:30	ROL MJF	FC Schüttorf 09 II	FC Schüttorf 09	0:0
12:30	ROL MJF	FC Schüttorf 09	HSG Nordhorn e.V.	0:0